
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 

OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
2/1/23 Wed. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1192 1193 1194 1194 1195 1195 1196 1196 1197 1197 1197 
2/2/23 Thu. Presentation of the Lord VOL3 1352 688 1352 689 1352 691 1352 1352 1353 1353 1353 
2/3/23 Fri. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1234 1235 1236 1236 1237 1238 1239 1239 1239 1239 1240 
2/4/23 Sat. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1254 1254 1255 1256 1256 1256 1257 1258 1258 1258 1259 
2/5/23 Sun. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 688 688 689 689 691 691 692 692 171 692 171 
2/6/23 Mon. Sts. Paul Miki & Comps. VOL3 706 707 708 708 709 709 1691 1691 1691 1691 1369 
2/7/23 Tue. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 728 728 729 729 730 730 732 732 732 732 733 
2/8/23 Wed. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 749 750 751 751 752 752 753 753 753 753 754 
2/9/23 Thu. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 769 769 770 770 771 771 773 773 773 773 774 
2/10/23 Fri. St. Scholastica VOL3 790 790 791 792 793 793 1788 1788 1374 1788 1374 
2/11/23 Sat. Our Lady of Lourdes VOL3 811 812 812 813 814 814 1629 1629 1377 1629 1377 
2/12/23 Sun. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 832 832 835 835 835 835 836 836 201 837 201 
2/13/23 Mon. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 853 853 855 855 856 856 857 857 857 857 858 
2/14/23 Tue. Sts. Cyril & Methodius VOL3 875 876 876 877 878 878 1751 1751 1379 1751 1380 
2/15/23 Wed. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 897 897 899 899 900 901 902 902 902 902 903 
2/16/23 Thu. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 920 920 922 922 923 923 924 925 925 925 925 
2/17/23 Fri. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 941 941 942 943 944 944 945 945 945 945 946 
2/18/23 Sat. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 962 963 964 964 965 965 966 966 967 967 967 
2/19/23 Sun. 7th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 982 982 983 984 985 985 986 987 231 987 231 
2/20/23 Mon. 7th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1002 1002 1003 1003 1004 1004 1005 1006 1006 1006 1006 
2/21/23 Tue. St. Peter Damian VOL3 1024 1024 1025 1025 1026 1026 1751 1751 1751 1751 1385 
2/22/23 Wed. Ash Wednesday VOL2 1459 1459 1461 1461 1462 1462 53 54 54 54 55 
2/23/23 Thu. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1574 1575 1576 1576 1577 1578 62 62 62 62 63 
2/24/23 Fri. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1593 1593 1595 1595 1596 1597 70 70 71 71 71 
2/25/23 Sat. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1611 1611 1613 1613 1614 1614 79 79 79 80 80 
2/26/23 Sun. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1087 1088 1089 1089 1091 1091 89 89 89 89 90 
2/27/23 Mon. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1107 1107 1108 1109 1109 1110 98 98 98 98 99 
2/28/23 Tue. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1126 1126 1127 1128 1129 1129 106 107 107 107 107 
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